Power distribution system PBM-1170-05-V0060
 www.e-t-a.de 1 1834
  6
Description
The power distribution system has been designed to accommodate
plug-in type thermal circuit breakers type 1170-21, 1180 and 1610.
It is a printed circuit board module for rail mounting. Typical appli-
cations are mainly in control cabinets for utility vehicles and special

looping through.
l �Circuit breakers are not included in delivery.
Ordering information
Type
PBM  power distribution
	 1170  thermal circuit breaker
		��  Version, max. number of circuit breakers on the
power distribution system
		  05	 number of slots
			   0060 Ausführung
				    Signalisation
				    A	 Version A with signalling, red LED, 24 V DC
				    B	� Version B with signalling, green and
red LED, 24 V DC
				    C	 Version C without signalling,
					     without LED 12 V DC / 24 V DC
				    D	� Version D with signalling, green and
red LED, 12 V DC
PBM-1170-05-V0060-A		  example
Overview of connections (terminals)
Model terminals supply terminals load terminals signalisation
PBM-1170-05-V0060-
A/B/C/D
Federkraft up to 16 mm² (10 mm² with
wire end ferrule with plastic
collar)
up to 6 mm² (4 mm² with
wire end ferrule with plastic
collar)
up to 2.5 mm² (1.5 mm²
with wire end ferrule with
plastic collar)
Custom designed versions
Looking for a version you cannot find in our ordering number code?
Please get in touch. We will be pleased to find a solution for you.
PBM-1170-05-V0060-B With signalling (relay), with green and red LED, 24 V DC
PBM-1170-05-V0060-D With signalling (relay), with green and red LED, 12 V DC
  Preferred types
Preferred types are E-T-A products most frequently used by E-T-A
customers. We manufacture E-T-A preferred types in particularly high
volumes. Our preferred types are supplied at shorter lead times than
non-standard versions.
 www.e-t-a.de   3
Power distribution system PBM-1170-05-V0060
1834
  6
Power distribution system PBM-1170-05-V0060
Dimensions